Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
Adjustable height
platform for PAX
DOOR access
Maximum load capacity: 2 persons - 200 kg
Compliant with standard NF EN 12312-8
F892300706  – April 2024
3D front view of the platform
Mobile height-adjustable and towable
platform for PAX DOOR access. Aluminum
structure mounted on galvanized steel frame.
Frame
- Retractable towbar
- Maximal speed 5 km/h
- 2 immobilization cranks
- Fixed wheels Ø300 mm at the rear and
Ø160 mm swivel rubber-coated at the front
Staircase
- Tilt : 50°
- First two steps galvanized steel non-slip
grating - other steps non-slip aluminum
coating
- Step width: 760 mm
- Height to serve: de 2500 à 3500 mm
- Height adjustable using a hydraulic jack
and a hand pump operable from the
ground
- Ramp composed of anodized handrail,
intermediate rail, and baseboard
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
Platform
- Anti-slip aluminum cotating, size 2500 x 1250 mm
- Rubber protection at aircraft side
- Peripheral guardrail in two modules. One fixed module and
one removable module at the front. Guardrail composed of
anodized handrail, intermediary rail, and baseboard
3D rear view of the platform
Adjustable height
platform for PAX
DOOR access
F892300706  – April 2024
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr